Tracon TM20 - 2 As Wipkar Schuifzeil, 79-WJ-FP

Ogodlne cechy

Marka Tracon
Podkategoria Os srodkowa
licencePlate 79-WJ-FP
Rok budowy 2012
firstRegistrationDate 03-07-2012
Stan Uzywane
Wihtasciwosci

Masa wtasna 4.450kg



payloadWeight
GVW

length

width

identificationVin

15.550kg
20.000kg
1.015cm
255cm

XL9TM002012485002



Tracon TM20 - 2 As Wipkar Schuifzeil, 79-WJ-FP

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 2

accessories

e Air suspension
e Disc brakes
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